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Pomerania–Nevada
DIALOGUE  OF  THE  FUTURE

Free admission / Registration required: www.brokereksportowy.pl
Event in English



EVENT AGENDA

Registration

Introduction

Regional & local government cooperation
 

Mr Alan Aleksandrowicz 
Deputy Major of Gdansk

Mr Paweł Pietrasiński 
Director of International Trade, Nevada 
Governor’s Office of Economic Development

Mr John Petkus 
Honorary Consul of Poland in Las Vegas
 

Mr Marcin Grzegory 
Deputy Director of Invest in Pomerania
 
Mr Bartosz Wojtasiak 
Project Manager, Invest in Pomerania

Academic cooperation

Professor Mehmet Tosun 
Director of International Programs, 
University of Nevada, Reno

Mr Carlos Cardillo 
Director of Nevada Center for Advanced 
Studies

Ms Carol Fimmen 
Director of International Programs, 
College of Southern Nevada

8.30-9:00 

9.00-9:10

9:10-9:20

 
9:20-9:30

 
9:30-9:40

 
9:40-9:50

 

9:50-10:00

 
10:00-10:05

 
10:05-10:10
 

Professor Krzysztof Bielawski 
Vice-Rector for Development and 
Cooperation with Business and Industry, 
Univesity of Gdansk

Professor Mirosław Szreder 
Dean of Faculty of Management, 
University of Gdansk

Professor Monika Bąk 
Dean of Faculty of Economics, 
University of Gdansk

Business cooperation

Ms Joanna Bojarska – Buchcic  
Gdansk Branch Director, 
American Chamber of Commerce in Poland

Ms Dijana Mitrovic 
(on behalf of companies from Nevada) 
International Business Development 
Coordinator, Nevada Governor’s Office 
of Economic Development

Ms Agata Maderska 
Project Manager, Gdansk Economic 
Development Agency Ltd.

Mr Tomasz Szymczak 
Ceo. STARTER 

Mr Przemek Szleter 
Ceo. DAC & REXS.IO

Networking lunch

10:10-10:20 

 
10:20-10:25

 
10:25-10:30

10:30-10:40

 
10:40-10:55

 
10:55-11:00

 

11:00-11:05

 
11:05-11:15

 

11:15-13:00


