

Pomerania-Nevada DIALOGUE OF THE FUTURE



European Solidarity Centre / 28.02.2020



Free admission / Registration required: www.brokereksportowy.pl **Event in English**











EVENT AGENDA

8.30-9:00	Registration	10:10-10:20	Professor Krzysztof Bielawski Vice-Rector for Development and
9.00-9:10	Introduction		Cooperation with Business and Industry, Univesity of Gdansk
	Pagional 9 local government connection	40.00.40.00	
	Regional & local government cooperation	10:20-10:25	Professor Mirosław Szreder Dean of Faculty of Management,
9:10-9:20	Mr Alan Aleksandrowicz		University of Gdansk
7.10-7.20	Deputy Major of Gdansk		
	•••••	10:25-10:30	Professor Monika Bąk
9:20-9:30	Mr Paweł Pietrasiński		Dean of Faculty of Economics, University of Gdansk
	Director of International Trade, Nevada		
	Governor's Office of Economic Development		Business cooperation
9:30-9:40	Mr John Petkus		
9:30-9:40	Honorary Consul of Poland in Las Vegas	10:30-10:40	Ms Joanna Bojarska – Buchcic
			Gdansk Branch Director,
9:40-9:50	Mr Marcin Grzegory		American Chamber of Commerce in Poland
	Deputy Director of Invest in Pomerania	10:40-10:55	Ms Dijana Mitrovic
	Mr Bartosz Wojtasiak	10.40-10.55	(on behalf of companies from Nevada)
	Project Manager, Invest in Pomerania		International Business Development Coordinator, Nevada Governor's Office
			of Economic Development
	Academic cooperation		
0.50.40.00		10:55-11:00	Ms Agata Maderska
9:50-10:00	Professor Mehmet Tosun Director of International Programs,		Project Manager, Gdansk Economic Development Agency Ltd.
	University of Nevada, Reno		
		11:00-11:05	Mr Tomasz Szymczak
10:00-10:05	Mr Carlos Cardillo		Ceo. STARTER
	Director of Nevada Center for Advanced Studies		
		11:05-11:15	Mr Przemek Szleter
10:05-10:10	Ms Carol Fimmen		Ceo. DAC & REXS.IO
	Director of International Programs, College of Southern Nevada	11:15-13:00	Networking lunch









